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The body of the issuer who took the decision EJVHbIN AKUMOHEP
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 18.08.2022
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "UzAssets investitsiya kompaniyasi”

aksiyadorlik jamiayati

Short: "UzAssets" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Toshkent shahari, Amir Temur shox
ko'chasi, 6 uy
Postal address: Toshkent shahari, Amir Temur shox
ko'chasi, 6 uy
E-mail address: info@uz-assets.uz (mailto:info@uz-
assets.uz)
Official Website: uz-assets.uz (https://uz-assets.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWUE PEKBU3UTbI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: AT "Alogabank" Bow odpucn
Current account: 20210000205270435001
MFI: 00401
4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

MPUCBOEHHbIE PErUCTPMPYIOWNM OPraHoM: LleHTp rocynapCTBEHHbIX yCnyr



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 307667826
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®C: 100
OKIMO: 29975828
OKOHX: 70220
COATO: 1726273

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient -

Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient -

Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient

KoadpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (OOHAOB

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed -
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) -

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face -
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) -

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face -
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) -

On other securities (in percentage to the face -
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of -
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of -
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of -
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of -
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of -
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of -
the previous period (in soums))

OcHOBHble CBe,eHUS O AOMNMOMHUTENbHO BbINYLLLEHHbIX LIeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,
€cnv B OTYETHOM Nnepuoae OCYLLEeCTBAANCS BbiNYCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPVHSBWWIA peLIeHNe O BbiMycke
Jlata n Homep rocynapCTBEHHOW pernctpaumm

KonuuectBo LeHHbIX Bymar (WwT.) n 06bem
Bbiycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pa3smelleHns LeHHbIX Bymar
Cpoku paamelueHuns
Jarta Havyana

JlaTta okoH4YyaHus

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHve nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,
OTYETHOrO OTYETHOrO
nepuona nepvona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000



Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines
010-011)

Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)
Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated
companies (0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

240270.00

12014.00

228256.00

782184007.00

782184007.00

782412263.00

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

140

1121.00

240270.00

60068.00

180202.00

1018276704.00

987776704.00

30500000.00

1018456906.00

9043.00



Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350
+360), including:

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

1121.00

8544640.00

7400.00

37240.00

8500000.00

10725898.00

9043.00

51104182.00

464.00

1793011.00

474762.00

48835945.00

2085160.00



Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

10722900.00

2998.00

19271659.00

801683922.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460

Reserves for future expenses and 470
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

802184006.00

-527492.00

801656514.00

2085160.00

53198385.00

1071655291.00

1016280154.00

46706410.00

1062986564.00



Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and
customers (7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610
+630+640+650+660+670+680+690
+700+710+720+ +730+740+750
+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

27408.00

27408.00

27408.00

8668727.00

8668727.00

1135131.00



Due to subsidiaries and associates 630
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230) 640

Deferred liabilities for taxes and 650
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290) 660

Advances received (6300) 670 5500000.00
Due to budget (6400) 680 1958654.00
Due to insurance (6510) 690 72637.00
Due to state target funds (6520) 700 453.00

Due to founders (6600) 710

Salaries payable (6700) 720

Short-term bank loans (6810) 730

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 760 1852.00

except 6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770 27408.00 8668727.00
Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780 801683922.00 1071655291.00

(lines 480+770)

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHue nokasartens Kon 3a 3a oT4eTHbIV Nnepuos
cTp. COOTBETCTBYIOLWNIA
nepvoa npoLsioro
ropa
noxonbl  pacxonbl noxonbl pacxogpl

(npwbbinb) (ybbITKN) (npwbbinb) (ybbITKN)



Net revenue from sales of
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods,
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales
of production (goods, works
and services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income
Income from long-term lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

527492.00

468055.00

59437.00

527492.00

6384924.00
3522660.00
2862264.00

15298359.00

8913435.00

40055098.00

37005400.00

3034326.00

15372.00
8444.00
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Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other expenses from financial
operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income tax
(lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HanmeHosaHne [ata
ayouTopckon BblOa4yn
opraHusauuu nnueH3nn

180

190

200 8444.00

210

220 527492.00 48960089.00

230

240 527492.00 48960089.00

250 1726187.00

260

270 527492.00 47233902.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bwupg 3aknioveHus [Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konu

NNLEH3UN Bbloaum ayantopckay@uTopa ayan
ayauTOPCKOro 3aKIIOYEHU@YANTOPOB),  3ak /it
3aKnYeHns NPOBOAMBLLETO

npoBepKy



AO OO0 2019-04-01 744 AYONTOPCKOE 2022-06-15 24 Abpaes.®.E  3arpy

"KORIFEY- 3AKJTIOYEHWE (https

AUDIT" 3A 2021 104 openi
medic
audit_
Korife
D0%!
83%L
D0%!
81%L

16 Cnucok achcounmnpoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)
@®.N.0. nnm nonHoe MecToHaxoxneHvne OcHoBaHue, no Hata
HaMMeHoBaHne (MECTOXNTENBCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHM (HacTynneHus
(rocymapcTBo, obnacTb, npu3HatTcs OCHOBaHuA (-
ropog, parnoH) adppnnnpoBaHHbIMA )
nmuamm

OpTunkos AKManxoH TOWKEHT Wwaxpwu KysatyB keHrawm 2021-02-09

XypaxoHoBuy ab3ocu

HacputauHxyxaes TowkKeHT waxpu Kysatys keHrawm 2021-02-09

Omonynno ab3ocu

3abuxynnoeeuy

WNcakos Oamnbek TOWKEHT waxpu Kysatys keHrauwm 2021-02-09

PyctamoBuy ab3ocu

Menues Xynoép TOWKEHT Wwaxpm KysaTys keHrawm 2021-02-09

Xyppamosuy ab3ocu

Buecnas Kaumapek TOWKEHT waxpwu KysatyB keHrauwm 2021-02-09

ab3ocu
Jaenat akTmenapvHn  TOWKEHT waxpu OmuteHT 20 Ba yHaoaH  2020-06-22
bowkapuLl areHTImrin OpTUK doonmnaparm

akumsnap (ynywnap
nainap)ra ara 6ynraH
IOPUANK LWaxc

3apwvnos Odunmypon TOWKEHT Wwaxpm Wxpo opraHu 2022-08-17
Baxpomosuny ab3ocu, bowkapys
pavcu ypuHbocapu

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4298
Hara: 05.05.2024



